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Statement
showing
the

Quantities
of

Frozen
Meat

shipped
at
each

Port
from
the

Inception
of
theScheme— i.e.,
3rd

March, 1915—to23rd
August,

1919.

By

Authority
:

Mabctjs
F.
Marks,

Government
Printer,Wellington.—1919.

Approximate
Cost
of

Paper. —Preparation, not
given
:

printing
(1,050
copies},
£32
10s

Price
9d.l

1914-15
Season.

1915-16
Season.

1916-17
Season.

1917-18
Season.

1918-19
Season.

Totals.

[

Beef.
I

Mutton.
Lamb.
Beef.
Mutton.

Lamb.
Beef.
jI

Mutton.
Lamb.

Beef.
Mutton.

Lamb.

Beef.
Mutton.

Lamb.
Beef.
Mutton.
Lamb.

Quarters.,C
Whangarei..23.694

Auckland..52,533

Whakatane..i Tokomaru
Bav

6.463

Gisborne
'..25,024

Napier..34.802

Waitara..46,612

New
Plymouth Wanganui..17,812

Wellington..58,979
Carcases. 41.264: 58.460 220.038 208.775 49,485 95.7131 610,073Carcases.
Carcases.
Quarters.
C

41.457

41.264
74.983]

186,587

58.460
41.897
8.950

220.038
101.073

62.261

208.775
151.982

64.802

49,485
28,250
77.680

95,7131
38.012

26.783

610,073!
411,351

166,
931
j

Carcases.
Quarters. 41.457

74.983]
186,587

41.897
8.950

101.073
62.261

151.982
64.802

28,250
77,680

38.012
26.783

411,351
166,931]

Carcases. 11.32342,975 107.846325,172 377.599 54,929 88.569 734,540Carcases.
Carcases.

11.323
3.222

42,975
108.104!

107.846
67.526'

325.172
165.752

377,599
301,282;

54,929
44,126]

88.569
67.766

734,540
782,383Carcases.

I

Quarters.
3.222

25,067j
108.104;

76.063
67.526
7,742

165.752
33.933

301.282:
33.092

44.126!
34.608 8,531

67.766
56,011

782,383
88.287

Carcases.
Carcases.
Quarters.
Carcases.

4,271
3.155
34,595
9.991

22.942
9.464

146,239
30.534:

6.721

33.186..4.071
50.905

143.881;
13.562

35.811
190.555

248.209
88.516
30.702
263.763

13,918
13.389

61.543
33.832

12,761-
2.567

12.952
9.043,

65,784!
24.004
57.900

176.227

395,542
;

402.350
134,810

420.894
Carcases.
Quarters.

1.079
24,767

40.040
77.601 23.550 11.049;

100.023
55,765

211.958
34.290

26.198
16.026

9.345
22.222

121.674
28.051

257.605
56,471

|

Carcases.
Carcases.

62.330
50.156

11.596
478i

47.814
49.581

143.574
60.120

380.779
155.324

38.143
35.823

8.367J
13.075

83.215!
'127.
246

452.865!
345.184

Quarters.
Carcases.

149.580
25.585

539.023
200.045

30.271
11.596

38.275
298.211 212.7941.023.220 197.6881,479,125236,469

190.307
43.705
30.171

186,557
509.508

505.478
2,613.914

Carcases. 7.456 282.747 478 159.004440.530 909.062 147.78624.987 378.702 2,198.873 .i1_

'

Totals,
North
j

265,919,1,
Island
ports

,

j—1,283,808!,283,808!
847,548
635,4511,
i

t^zt
847,548

635,4511,742,953,1,540,161
363,334

,742,9531,540,161
940,494
557.007

525,3441
1.185,

7441
767.922

349.792
1,228,6831

836.987i
2,139,840

6,381,6821
14,549,625

Nelson..\521]

Picton Lyttelton..11.128;

Timaru..j2,618

Oamaru Dunedin..11.876

Bluff..|45,673
10,3121

20.549
4.763:

22.410
31.035

244.750J
772.152
38,162

153.374
623,925
7.624

29,871:
97.868

85,884
214.387:
22.246

156,552
282,044
61,634

10,31222.410244.750J 153.37429,871;85.884 156.552
20.549 31,035 772.152 623,925 97.868 214.387! 282,044
4,763: 38.162 7,624 22.246 61,634

16,62327,650, 274.884' 102,373 10.095 102.716 144.3961

16,623
21,563

27,650,
42.392

274.884'
770.312

102,373
334.357

10.095
32.402

102.716
189.680

144.396
217.847
I

21,563 42,392 770.312 334.357 32.402 189.680217.847
4,256 52,205 15,507

1.671 17,592237.954 158.7139.541 107.912: 101.723
1,684!23.217! 352,344 248.520 2,527 54.70075.507'

2.646 1.099 37.049 7,038 8.316 31,455
8,5261 25.419 312,976] 88.455 61.636 82.697 105.744

10.324123,690! 588.620 283.701 28.670 112.69255.825:
3.681 484 9,892 1,596 16

r426
36.610

41.942J
194,125

467.459]
161,637:

325.373
28.110
64.551

87,502!
139,914

15.867
37.132

1.583
129.681 148.4361.264.68934.383

664,552 111.143
72.826

407.319
207,206
595.917

54.120 162.2762.950.887 1.815.876 161.467636.010 771.137

30.388 52.018

i_

Totals,
South
71.816

703,1532,041,960
134,429;

678.7371,608,553
154.374:

635,106
758,499
87,603]
685,453!

1,103,522
32.079!
507,
984]

1,039,239!
480,3013,210,433

6,551,77:

Grand
totals

S■■■ --, —. 337.7351,
986,961J2,
889,
508,

769,8802,421,6903,148.714
517,708

1,575,
600

1,315,
506

612,947Jl,
871.
197

1.871,444|
381.871
i

:

1,736,667
1,876,226|2,

620.
141

9.592.
1
15

11,101,391
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